### 502704156 03/03/2014

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2750762

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
FRONT SEAT MANAGEMENT, LLC	05/12/2012

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WALK SCORE MANAGEMENT, LLC	
Street Address:	1517 12TH AVEVUE	
Internal Address:	#302	
City:	SEATTLE	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98122	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12151726

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (206)359-7198

Email: Patentprocurement@perkinscoie.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: PERKINS COIE LLP PATENT-SEA

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1247

Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98111-1247

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	063949-8001.US02
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANA MCLAY
Signature:	/Ana McLay/
Date:	03/03/2014

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=NameChange\_639498001US02#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032382 FRAME: 0995 Page 1 of 1



## **Limited Liability Company**

See attached detailed instructions

· ☑ Filing Fee \$30.00

☐ Filing Fee with Expedited Service \$80.00

( 4

This Box For Office Use Only

05/08/12 2178718-001 \$30.00 K 4d: 2313635

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE SAM REED

MAY 8, 2012

STATE OF WASHINGTON

UBI Number: 602 693 112

# AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION/REGISTRATION

Chapter 25.15 RCW

SECTION 1	
NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: (as currently recorded with the Office of the Secretary of St Front Seat Management, LLC	ate)
SECTION 2	
AMENDMENTS TO CERTIFICATE: (if necessary, attach additional information)  Change: Article 1. Name - Walk Score Management, LLC	
OCOTION O	

	. SECTION 3			
EFFE	CTIVE DATE OF AMENDMENTS TO	CERTIFICATE: (please check one of the following)		
<b>€</b>	Upon filing by the Secretary of State	•		
	Specific Date:			

SECTION 4		
Inne namel		

MEMBER OR MANAGER SIGNATURE (see instructions page)

This document is hereby executed under penalties of perjury, and is, to the best of my knowledge, true and correct.

Signature

Printed Name/Title

Date

Phone

LLC - Amendment

Washington Secretary of State

Revised 07/10

PATENT REEL: 032382 FRAME: 0996

**RECORDED: 03/03/2014**